PARK LAWN CORPORATION

PARK LAWN CORPORATION

ISIN: CA7005632087

Overview

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
26.24 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.04% (-0.01)

ISIN CA7005632087
Symbol PLC.U
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 598 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

26.21 CAD (300)
26.27 CAD (10,000)
26.23 CAD
26.26 CAD
26.21 CAD
26.25 CAD
26.22709 CAD
329,938
8,653,313.70
1,509
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA7005632087&ID_NOTATION=41949457
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78e358fa87bfdf082c7552c462056e7e4396634995fd3984fc7d02c081d5b31d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f498499f8cfa7fa1d&time=1721338116&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5dfa2fa4326fc151e753409640c313b4d5f67886644f1835b1517c62f3d78da&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=515ae1ee2e9a5ad5c&time=1721338116&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b888e845089900dae2dcfed5d4f179227b570093c04f009dd3f75979e2d8b719&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fc4ea145e4615aefe&time=1721338116&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fad57cd127777c690b5aa6a6aecf298958879e90a4de1fb40b41c03e81f27529&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fe219db3d207a7785&time=1721338116&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb7e62d9dd4b63f98f22b970cb841120c361cf22a726098f5b1f1d3b3b25e962&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=974772c0f8b451c9c&time=1721338116&tool=RSC

PARK LAWN CORPORATION

Details
2024/07/17 22:00:00 5Y
Price
26.24 CAD
Difference ©  -0.04%(0.01) 40.00 ﬂ"
General attributes L
35.00 ‘rl' ”
ISIN CA7005632087 '{MJ‘J“ | t *l
Symbol PLC.U ‘ I
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange 30.00 M F
Currency CAD |I | H.‘ J’W
Sector Other w | INHII.
Security type Stock 2500 ,I hd f
Market cap (m) 598 EUR j \”
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX ‘ r
20.00 |
Market data l
Bid (Bid size) 26.21 CAD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 26.27 CAD (10,000) 15.00
Open 26.23 CAD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 26.26 CAD
Low 26.21 CAD
Close (prev. day) 26.25 CAD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 26.22709 CAD
Volume (pcs) 329,938
Trading volume 8,653,313.70 Price data
Number of trades 1,509 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 26.23 CAD (143,885)
Last size 200 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 26.06 CAD (538,835)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 19.87 CAD (275,628)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 19.64 CAD (170,204)
6m 1Y 3Y YTD High | date 26.35 CAD (2024/07/11)
Perf (%) +43.78% +8.92% -21.25% YTD Low | date 15.48 CAD (2024/04/16)
Perf (abs.) +7.99 +2.15 -7.08 52 Weeks High | date 26.35 CAD (2024/07/11)
Beta 0.40 0.79 0.78 52 Weeks Low | date 15.48 CAD (2024/04/16)
Volatility 71.42 55.53 40.03
All listings for PARK LAWN CORPORATION
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Toronto Stock 2024/04/ 17:00 14.00 USD 0.00 1
Exchange 16
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 26.24 CAD 8.65 1,509
Exchange 17
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 21:58 17.40 EUR 0.00 8
17
Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 17.60 EUR 0.00 1
17
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:14 17.30 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=41949457
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=364778763
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324299736
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173546884
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

17

2024/07/ 17:28 19.22 USD 0.02
12

2024/07/ 19:32 17.30 EUR 0.00
17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185079788
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185079788
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450940950

PARK LAWN CORPORATION

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
PARK LAWN CORP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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